;' orintreleaf

LIFETIME CERTIFICATE

Adyvice for Life Financial Planning

PrintReleaf certifies that Advice for Life Financial Planning has offset the equivalent of
466,777 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 56.02 standard trees

since joining PrintReleaf on 2020-02-28.

% 466,777 56.02

Standard Sheets Offset 7— Standard Trees Reforested

PrintReleaf partners with leading global measurement and verification companies to ensure our forestry partners

printreleaf

comply with the organizational and field requirements of the PrintReleaf Standard.
CERTIFIED




Lifetime Certificate Details

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
Dominican Republic
Madagascar

Tanzania

France (Torcé)

Malaysia

PROJECT SDGs

‘I NO 3 600D HEALTH 6 CLEANWATER 8 DECENT WORK AND
POVERTY ANDWELL BEING AND SANITATION ECONOMIC GROWTH
° ® o o M
it | /o i

CLIMATE ‘I LIFE ‘I PARTNERSHIPS
ACTION ON LAND FORTHEGOALS

QIEL D

printreleaf

Trees
19.80
18.78
12.52

2.62

2.29

Total Trees 56.02



