



LIFETIME CERTIFICATE

Advice for Life Financial Planning

PrintReleaf certifies that Advice for Life Financial Planning has offset the equivalent of 466,777 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 56.02 standard trees since joining PrintReleaf on 2020-02-28.



466,777Standard Sheets Offset



56.02Standard Trees Reforested



PrintReleaf partners with leading global measurement and verification companies to ensure our forestry partners comply with the organizational and field requirements of the PrintReleaf Standard.



Lifetime Certificate Details



REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project	Trees
Dominican Republic	19.80
Madagascar	18.78
Tanzania	12.52
France (Torcé)	2.62
Malaysia	2.29

Total Trees **56.02**

PROJECT SDGs













